
2015 November 

Sun. Nov. 1, 2015 
Reminder: Paul Morris would like to see you early November 

Mon. Nov. 2, 2015 
Tues. Nov. 3, 2015 
Wed. Nov, 4.2015 

(12:35pm to arrive JFK via Aeroflot#100 (Rec. 

Thurs. Nov. 5.2015 
Fri. Nov. 6.2015 
Sat. Nov. 7.2015 
Sun. Nov. 8.2015 

11:00am and her depart for Vegas from JFK via Delta#2001 Rec. 

pion. Nov. 9. 2015 
Reminder: Peter Attic: to be in NY this week 

Tues. Nov. 10, 2015 
Reminder: you want Barnaby to call: Jim Watson, victor Nee and Robert Klayber 

Wed. Nov. 11, 2015 

(2:25pm and her arrive JFK via Delta#1795 Rec. I 

Thurs. Nov. 12, 2015 

Fri. Nov. 13. 2015 

(2:25pm~ to depart JFK via Aeroflot #101 (Rec. Loc 

Sat. Nov. 14. 2015 

Tues. Nov. 17, 2015 
Reminder: Conan Leung, Yin's professor, in NY Nov. 17-20 from Hong Kong 

Tues. Nov.24, 2015 
Reminder: Ehud and Nili arrive NY early morning 
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